FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

SEPTEMBER 25TH, 2023
Regular Cattle & Yearling Special

Name
JOHN FREI

MCPHERSON ANGUS

BLAINE OTTMAR

DENNIS WELTER

JOHN PAUL

JEREMY STADHEIM

JIM PETIK & SONS
DUANE HARRIS

GREG SERR

RUSTY FOSTER
KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON
TYLER & KRISTY CAMPBELL

RYAN & PEGGY MCLELLAN
CADEN SMILEY

STRADINGER RANCH

RALPH LYON

COLT PETERSON

TOMMY SIMONS

WATERLAND & WONDERCHECK
SD CONSIGNOR

JIM MILLER

BRIAN & DARCI HARPER

KEN LENSEGRAV

TED SAILER

LYNDEL & KIMBERLY JOHNSON
TODD GODDARD

WALTER FEES

Qty
63
63
70
35
10
16
61
65
62
32
64
24
39
37
11
15
28
40
17
12
17

4
29
32

9
12
27

7
18
26
19
25
27
22
22
17
18
12

6
14

9
12

Color
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BK/RD/CH
BLACK
RED
BK/RD/CH
HERF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
HERF
HERF
BLK/BWF
HERF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/RWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF

Kind
SPAY HFR
SPAY HFR
SPAY HFR

HFR

HFR

STR

STR - DRY LOT
HFR - DRY LOT
HFR - DRY LOT
HFR - DRY LOT

HFR

STR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

STR

HFR

HFR

STR

HFR

STR

HFR

HFR

HFR

STR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

STR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

HFR

AvgWT
864
845
785
874
690
777
967
874
847
954
672
688
817
718
788
749
847
892
710
714
763
706
833
908
757
765
827
894
735
937
968
817
794
763
877
742
921
934
824
983
826
788

Price
245.00
246.50
254.75
241.25
263.50
264.50
228.50
229.00
227.25
219.50
262.50
272.25
241.25
258.50
239.00
244.50
257.00
234.00
249.00
265.00
250.50
278.00
244.00
237.25
256.50
266.00
241.50
234.50
257.00
232.50
233.50
243.00
244.75
250.00
239.50
252.00
233.50
233.25
239.00
225.00
235.00
246.00



DARRELL VIG

DALE MCLELLAN

TIM SMITH

KENNEDY RANCH

CORY LEVIN

MIKE & STACY DRAYTON
TREVOR LAURENZ

THAD ROSE

EAGLE NEST RANCH INC
KEITH CARMICHAEL
RONNIE & VONDA MAHAFFY
TOM BRUCH

RONALD WETZ
LA SHUCK & SONS

JIM PETIK & SONS

CHARLES & ROSALIE TENNIS

LUND'S B BAR ANGUS
MORRISON FAMILY FARMS LLC
JIM MILLER

RONALD WETZ

TRAVIS MICKELSON

GARY CAMMACK
MCPHERSON ANGUS

REED CAMMACK

DUSTY THORSTENSON

18
7
6

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK

WEIGH UPS
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BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
XBRD
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
XBRD
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RWF
RWF

HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR

HFRT
HFRT
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cCow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

720
875
942
932
854
934
783
904
984
922
978
798

1275
1105
1230
1322
1133
1043
1165
1195
1250
1242
1250
1468
1268
1366
1435
1300
1692
1645
1480
1710
1650
1275
1477
1384
1125
1355
1270
1495
1523
1285
1400
1270
1303
1473

254.50
240.25
228.00
233.50
242.50
237.75
243.50
235.00
228.50
235.00
228.00
242.00

180.00
185.00
149.00
118.50
103.00
152.00
126.00
119.00
119.00
115.00
115.00
114.00
111.00
109.00
108.50
135.00
125.00
124.00
118.50
125.00
125.00
123.00
120.00
119.00
119.00
111.00
112.00
111.50
111.00
107.50
111.00
109.00
110.00
104.00



GREG & LINDY SMITH
3X RANCH

TRAVIS MICKELSON

TWIN PINE RANCH
KENNETH BIRKELAND
GREG SERR

KIRK & DENISE ROBINSON
LES LENSEGRAV

DOUG YOUNG
HARLAN SIELER
LYNN MILLER

JAKE LONGBRAKE
TINA HUDSON

LYLE WEISS

BUFFY ESCOTT

HUGH & BEVERLY HUDSON
BRIAN BERGLUND

JOHN PAUL

RUSTY BREHMER

CAPP RANCH INC

GREG & LINDY SMITH
FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON
BLAIR JOHNSON
ROBERT WONDERCHECK

1
14
15

3
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
3
1
1

BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
CHAR/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1445
1396
1193
922
1845
1075
1105
1255
1847
2165
1750
1680
1755
1965
1730
1805
2045
1620
1638
1683
1890
1463
1320
1920
1748
1625
1450
1505
1485
1400

101.00
97.00
95.00

200.00

114.50

180.00

152.00

141.00

128.50

127.50

125.50

125.50

124.50

123.00

113.00

122.50

122.50

119.50

119.50

119.50

117.50

115.50

115.00

115.00

115.00

113.50

112.50

112.50

112.00

110.00



